Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
At Obsn.
24 Hrs.Ending | At Observation 2 HaotuorZSE:ding 24 Hr. Amounts rwr— Ane- Gage Reading
at Obsn. ) Time of Time of Hail lce on | Mometer 24 Hr. Readingor Wg;g;g?k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
) Dry- Wet- ) Beginning Ending . Ground Dial Rfeading Movement Amount Amount Evaporation
Day |Max. | Min. Max. | Min. Rain,Melted | Snow, Sleet, (Miles) Added+ | Removed -
bulb bulb Snow, etc Hail

1 38 25 36 33.5 3 0
2 36 26 38 34 0.1 3 0
3 45 24 34 33 2.5 0
4 46 29 35 32 1.5 0
5 42 29 30 28 1 0
N 6 38 21 25 22 0.5 0
7 41 29 36 32 0.5 0
@ 8 50 38 44 40.5 0.15 0
9 53 29 32 30 0.19 0
m 10 42 28 31 28 0
H 11| 45 24| 32 30 0
12 38 18 28 25 0
13 43 22 26 23 0
> 14 55 24 36 35 T 0
L 15 48 38 42 39 0.15 0
m 16 | 48 28 | 23 19 0
17 37 20 30 24 0
3 18 53 27 29 26 0
C 19 32 12 19 18 T T T 0
20 26 5 18 27 0.1 1 1.5 0
('U 21| 44 29 | 35 305 0
H 22 52 30 44 39.5 0
23 65 37 47 45 0
24 74 39 45 43 0
25 75 42 45 42 0
26 74 42 46 43 0
27 71 45 49 48 0

28 63 31 34 31.5 0.51 0 Rain
29 40 30 | 385 34 0
30 41 27 | 29.8 249 0
31 39 14 18 15 0

Avg. | 48 28 34 31 | HiHtHH r##### Total 1.1 Total 0 Total 0
1494 862 Greatest 0.51 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trscst::.mg At Observation “ Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor Whgn Ta?1k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. igl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rgi?‘;x,i'ff" Snmﬁleet' Haenr’;’cui; " Dia(lr\;{ﬁ:j)mg Movement 2?doeudn: Rg%z%e% ) Fraporation
1 45 17 | 299 29.2 0
2 59 30 38 36 0
3 71 28 30 28 0.26 0
4 38 14 29 24.5 0
N 5 45 26 35 31 T 0
6 48 33 38 33 0
m 7 39 15 22 20.5 0.49 6 6 0 Snow
m 8 | 23 3| 8 7 0.45 5 11 0 Snow
9 32 -4 0.1 0.2 11 0
H 10 35 -1 28 27 0.2 2.5 11 0 Snow
11 43 28 35 31.5 10 0
> 12|48 23| 27 24 9 0
L 13 29 1 8.5 7 7 0
14 36 9 33 30 5 0
m 15 60 33 51 a4 2 0
3 16 63 50 58 46 0
17 58 24 26 22 0.34 5 5 0 Snow
L 18 29 24 27 25.5 0.25 7 7 0 Snow
_Q 19 32 10| 26 23 5 0
20 41 20 30 21 4 0
w 21 42 29 35 34 0.15 T 1 0 Rain, snow
I I 22 38 15 | 30.3 28 1 0
23 | 39 15 33 30 T T T 0 Snow flurries
24 | 40 18 24 20 0.05 1 1 0
25 29 10 18 15 <1 0
26 24 16 29 26 0
27 34 11 24 20 0
28 44 23 40 35 0
29 0
Avg. | 42 | 18 | 29 26 | HH# r##### Total 2.19 26.5 Total 0 Total 0
1164 514 Greatest 0.49 7 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F

Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
* la-":;kf::,mg At Observation 24 HaotuOr:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts % m:\r:(;;er 24 Hr. Re::iieg or WE?”EEI—%?k Amount of Additional Data - Remarks
Day Max. | min. E:Tb \I[;[L:L Max. | Min. Beginning Ending Rg,:(;v,\c’z?:d Snov}_\‘ljleet, Hztf;gn Dla(lhﬁﬁ::i)lng Movement ﬁ;ndoeudthr R:::g\t*;; — Evaporation

1 48 19 21 20 0
2 34 14 28 25 0
3 59 27 49 44 0
4 74 37 42 38 0
5 44 35 41 395 0.15 0
6 45 39 41 39 0.09 0
7 45 35 37 35 1.55 0
N 8 45 22 28 24 T 0
@ 9 | 48 25| 34 30 0
10 | 62 30 40 35 0
m 11 | 74 40 58 = 50.5 0
H 12 | 77 46 48 445 T 0
13 | 49 38 39 36 0
14 | 51 39 52 50 0.06 0
: 15 [ 76 45 46 40 0.62 0
U 16 | 47 31 32 26 0.03 0
L 17 | 44 30 32 28 T T T 0

18 | 44 19 24 20.5 T T T 0 Snow flurries
m 19 [ 33 10 20 16.5 0
20 | 37 23 33 28 0

E 21 | 42 32 34 30 0.4 1.5 15 0 Snow
22 | 36 29 35 30 0.23 2 1 0
23 | 46 31 36 31 0
24 | 43 34 39 35 0.08 0
25 | 48 25 42 35 0
26 | 58 30 46 415 0
27 | 62 30 43 40 0
28 | 51 41 44 40 0
29 | 61 42 49 47 0.23 0
30 | 59 30 45 42 0
31| 61 30 46 41 0
Avg. [ 52 31 39 35 | HiHtHE | HHHHH Total 3.44 3.5 Total 0 Total 0
1603 958 Greatest 1.55 2 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trsc;tf::‘mg Atobservation | ** Haotuor::sE:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:Zter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor When Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rg:;x,?:f ¢ Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
1 65 32 45 42 61 40 4554 2990 0
2 78 43 78 65 79 40 4559 5 2817 0.18
3 87 56 73 53 85 41 4580 21 2626 0.19
4 73 30 41 33 78 32 4673 93 2302 0.32
5 53 35 43 42 69 38 0.6 4724 51 2244 0 Rain
6 57 40 59 58 56 39 0.5 4738 14 2378 0
7 80 50 51 50 71 49 0.3 4777 39 2505 0 Thunderstorm
N 8 64 42 54 50.5| 58 40 0.05 4859 82 2315 0
9 60 36 48 445 | 57 39 4902 43 2195 0.12
@ 10 | 64 47 65 59 75 40 4959 57 2028 0.17
m 11 | 75 36 43 37 69 37 5033 74 1944 0.08
12 | 54 25 39 31 68 35 5081 48 1658 0.29
H 13 | 56 29 43 40 71 37 5112 31 1506 0.15
14 | 56 42 55 50 53 38 T 5157 45 1428 0.08
= | 15 [ 80 54 68 64 88 48 5171 14 1228 0.2
oo 16| 87 53 | 61.5 57 90 47 5203 32 1000 0.22
L 17 | 79 45 50 48 87 43 5240 37 1000 0
18 | 62 48 62 52 63 48 0.15 5274 34 1000 0
19 | 68 45 49 43 78 39 5386 112 1000 0 Rain
< 20 | 55 38 49 44 59 37 5467 81 1000 0
21 | 67 40 62 57 78 41 5493 26 4007 4000 0 1:30PM
22 | 73 58 69 615 | 74 51 0.12 5578 85 3746 0
23 | 82 48 51 48 81 47 5686 108 3500 0.24
24 | 67 43 60 53 83 45 5722 36 3316 0.19
25 | 60 38 38 36 65 38 5816 94 3118 0.2
26 | 58 31 47 44 72 40 5852 36 2903 0.21
27 | 56 41 42 40 58 42 0.52 5908 56 3558 0
28 | 50 39 49 40 48 33 0.05 5979 71 3438 0.17
29 | 59 37 48 415 | 64 32 6054 75 3301 0.13
30 | 65 44 55 495 | 78 47 6063 9 3050 0.25
Avg. | 66 | 42 53 48 71 41 Total 2.29 0 Total 1509 Total 3.39
1990 1245 Greatest 0.6 0 Adj. Total| 3.39




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lv\;? :j )ing ovement :;n doeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
6063 3050
1 75 53 59 55 83 40 6067 4 2892 0.16
2 80 57 65 62 87 57 6075 8 2626 0.27
3 85 45 53 48 88 49 0.61 6134 59 3016 0.22  [Rain
4 64 33 46 44 78 a4 6171 37 2892 0.12
5 64 42 50 48 71 45 6199 28 2604 0.29
6 74 49 55 54 82 52 T 6222 23 2400 0.2
7 55 44 45 44 51 46 1.48 6270 48 4000 0
8 53 41 54 48 83 38 0.17 6303 33 4000 0 Rain
N 9 65 41 52 48 63 a4 0.17 6329 26 4000 0 Thunderstorm
10 | 60 40 52 47 68 45 6374 45 4000 0
@ 11 | 65 40 61 60 70 44 T 6413 39 4000 0
m 12 | 77 51 55 49 69 55 0.14 6453 40 3912 0
13 | 67 40 56 48 72 46 T 6476 23 3576 0
H 14 | 56 45 54 51 60 48 0.25 6481 5 3838 0
15 | 57 53 58 57 80 49 0.18 6485 4 4052 0
> 16 | 79 42 52 48 74 48 T 6510 25 4008 0.05
m 17 | 68 33 49 46 75 45 6532 22 3742 0.26
18 | 65 42 54 52 66 47 0.05 6536 4 3702 0.09
: 19 | 75 52 63 55 85 50 6544 8 3482 0.22
20 | 83 55 66 61.5| 86 53 0.1 6585 41 3150 0
21 | 79 46 45  46.5 78 47 T 6597 12 2951 0.2
22 [ 50 45 49 47 85 48 0.46 6597 0 3502 0
23 | 57 45 51 46 60 48 T 6603 6 3460 0.04
24 | 66 41 50 45 79 47 6626 23 3276 0.19
25 [ 63 38 53 50 74 45 6677 51 3048 0.23
26 | 71 38 53 52 80 43 6718 41 2786 0.26
27 | 75 45 58 515 72 47 6758 40 2542 0.24
28 [ 80 57 66 60 85 56 6767 9 2270 0.27
29 [ 79 54 59 55 91 50 0.05 6772 5 2192 0.13
30 [ 68 50 58 54 74 52 0.22 6792 20 2208 0.21
31| 69 51 52 48 79 45 T 6793 1 2107 0.1
Avg. | 69 45 55 51 76 48 Total 3.88 0 Total 730 Total 3.75
2124 1408 Greatest 1.48 0 Adj. Total| 3.75




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trsc;tf::‘mg Atobservation | ** Haotuor::sE:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:Zter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor When Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rg:;x,?:f ¢ Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
6793 2107
1 67 40 53 50 76 50 0.1 6794 1 2106 0.1
2 73 43 55 50 85 49 6795 1 2084 0.02
3 81 42 | 59.5 51 89 48 6796 1 1801 0.28
4 82 48 60 52.5 90 49 6798 2 1521 0.28
5 79 48 63 60 95 53 6798 0 1262 3622 0.26
6 82 47 65 60 91 589 6802 4 3498 0.13
7 80 49 64 62 90 60 6809 7 3158 0.34
N 8 83 53 67 63 91 61 6825 16 2984 0.17
9 85 54 63 55 93 61 6844 19 2600 0.38
LD 10 89 59 65 56.5 97 64 6878 34 2201 0.4
11 90 60 70 63 99 66 6890 12 1951 0.25
m 12 90 55 | 70.5 70 98 a4 6901 11 1700 0.25
]| 3|2 6|8 7|99 =3 6914 13 1421 0.28
14 92 61 62 61 101 52 6943 29 1102 0.32
m 15 74 62 65 62 81 50 6949 6 1092 0.01
16 86 64 73 70 93 50 6960 11 40 4000 0.05
C 17| 93 66 | 65 58 | 100 45 6982 22 3701 0.3
18 88 67 68 65 96 56 6997 15 3433 0.27
3 19 82 67 68 68 97 56 0.23 7017 20 3520 0.08
— 20 | 83 62 66 59 93 51 7075 58 3442 0.14
21 84 57 69 66 105 46 7082 7 3161 0.28
22 90 66 78 73 109 60 7100 18 2908 0.26
23 90 68 71 71 95 58 0.61 7131 31 3289 0.23
24 90 67 79 70.5 96 70 0.13 7134 3 3001 0.41
25 89 69 77 75 97 71 7138 4 2730 0.27
26 90 52 64 57 96 61 7168 30 2686 0.05
27 | 81 50 62 60 91 60 7190 22 2498 0.19
28 82 52 64 62 96 60 7195 5 2212 0.28
29 79 52 63 61 92 60 7208 13 1946 0.27
30 78 60 66 65 85 60 0.22 7227 19 2021 0.14
Avg. | 84 57 67 62 94 74 Total 1.29 0 Total 434 Total 6.69
2524 1700 Greatest 0.61 0 Adj. Total 6.69




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
7227 2021

1 78 60 70  66.5 85 64 0.1 7230 3 1890 0.23

2 86 61 | 74.5 67 92 65 7234 4 1775 0.12

3 87 66 72 70 96 65 1.15 7249 15 2806 0.12

4 85 60 70 645 95 66 7256 7 2500 0.3

5 79 53 63 63 92 56 0.1 7267 11 2426 0.18

6 78 57 71 64 87 58 7281 14 2182 0.24

7 79 59 68 63 87 65 7283 2 2080 0.1

8 81 63 69  66.5 86 69 7299 16 1850 0.23

N 9 75 68 70 675 86 70 0.55 7305 6 2323 0.08
10 | 86 67 | 76.5 74 93 66 7308 3 2166 0.16

@ 11 | 90 71 75 725 99 72 7319 11 1914 0.25
12 | 88 66 76 73 94 69 0.76 7329 10 2518 0.16

m 13 | 90 70 75 72 97 71 7334 5 2182 0.33
H 14 | 84 63 68  67.5 90 67 7336 i 2106 0.08
15 | 85 64 67 66 91 68 0.47 7338 2 2440 0.13

16 | 79 57 68  63.5 86 59 T 7344 6 2290 0.15

17 | 82 58 66  64.5 96 65 7345 1 2074 0.22
18 | 83 63 68  67.5 92 66 7346 1 1932 0.14

3 19 | 83 58 | 67.5 66.5 94 66 7350 4 1439 0.2
— 20 | 84 64 70 68 99 65 7356 6 1500 0.23
21 | 84 60 67 67 95 65 0.17 7361 5 1489 0.19

22 | 83 58 69  66.5 91 62 0.03 7364 3 1290 0.22

23 | 86 63 71 65 98 65 7365 1 1100 0.19

24 | 89 68 76 72 98 65 7377 12 100 4161 0.1

25 [ 95 69 77 74 95 71 7397 20 3991 0.17
26 | 88 68 75 72 89 68 7419 22 3751 0.24

27 | 88 64 72 70 92 71 7424 5 3512 0.24

28 [ 90 66 | 73.5 73 96 71 7429 5 3312 0.2

29 [ 90 64 74  66.2 97 69 0.55 7442 13 3560 0.3

30 (| 79 66 73  69.5 85 70 0.12 7444 2 3600 0.08

31 | 82 63 69 69 90 71 7445 1 3522 0.08

Avg. | 84 63 71 68 92 66 Total 4 0 Total 218 Total 5.66

2616 1957 Greatest 1.15 0 Adj. Total| 5.66




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
7445 3522
1 86 63 | 71.5 705 | 94 71 T 7450 5 3373 0.15
2 89 63 70  69.5 | 96 71 7453 3 3123 0.25
3 93 67 75 74 96 71 7477 24 2862 0.26
4 92 67 | 73.5 725 | 95 71 0.72 7497 20 3360 0.22
5 88 66 74 705 | 94 70 0.25 7509 12 3500 0.11
6 82 64 75 70 90 69 T 7512 3 3259 0.25
N 7 84 60 68 65 95 68 7516 4 3004 0.25
8 84 63 63 60 93 63 7521 5 2864 0.14
@ 9 85 62 70 68 95 67 7523 2 2798 0.07
10 | 89 66 73 68 99 67 0.3 7559 36 2732 0.36
m 11 | 84 57 66 62 91 64 T 7568 9 2676 0.06
H 12 | 78 59 | 63.5 60 86 65 7594 26 2303 0.37
13 | 78 59 64 61 87 64 7615 21 2125 0.18
_I_J 14 | 77 54 62 60 87 60 7637 22 2071 0.05
m 15 | 82 51 64 60 94 60 7642 5 1842 0.23
16 | 84 54 | 64.5 63 94 61 7649 7 1673 0.17
3 17 | 85 55 62 61 93 63 7653 4 1464 3953 0.21 |1:45refill
18 | 87 59 70 68 89 63 7660 7 3804 0.15
19 | 90 60 74 705 | 92 64 7671 11 3501 0.3
“J[20]|8 6|6 67| %0 6 11 7680 9 4359 0 |overflowed
21 | 81 61 66 655 | 96 66 1.08 7696 16 3621 0
< 22 | 76 63 70  69.5 | 80 67 0.07 7696 0 3621 0.07
23 | 79 64 66 65.5 | 84 68 0.31 7700 4 3822 0.11
24 | 68 61 66  65.5 70 62 1.53 7721 21 3924 0
25| 71 61 68 67.5 71 62 1.53 7732 11 3924 0
26 | 83 60 74 73 90 61 0.1 7733 1 3926 0.1
27 | 85 68 | 78.5 75 92 69 7736 3 3779 0.15
28 | 85 62 | 68.5 65 92 67 0.41 7739 3 4103 0.08
29 | 86 60 65 63 90 66 7747 8 3861 0.24
30 | 8 55 62 605 | 92 65 7749 2 3691 0.17
31| 84 59 | 67.5 65 91 65 7760 11 3524 0.17
Avg. | 83 61 68 66 90 66 Total 7.4 0 Total 315 Total 4.87
2586 1886 Greatest 1.53 0 Adj. Total| 4.87




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :trsc;tf::‘mg Atobservation | ** Haotuor::sE:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:Zter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor When Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rgi?(;x,i'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Fraperation
7760 3524

1 83 52 65 54 88 56 7820 60 3195 0.33
2 78 45 63 57 82 51 7843 23 3000 0.19
3 73 42 67 57 80 49 7860 17 2768 0.24
N 4 79 48 77 66 84 53 7866 6 2609 0.16
5 80 40 71 67 80 43 7869 3 2234 0.27
@ 6 83 51 60 56 92 53 7871 2 2334 0.10
m 7 81 52 62 59 90 65 7880 9 2146 0.09
8 81 56 75 73 0.00
H 9 83 56 68 645 | 91 61 7896 16 1875 0.27
10 | 80 60 64 62 87 63 T 7902 6 1748 0.13
L 1 | 71 44 50 475 | 92 53 7938 36 1690 0.05
G) 12 | 67 36 | 445 43 78 46 7957 19 1581 0.11
13 | 70 42 | 495 485 | 82 46 7969 12 1393 0.19
Q 14 | 75 44 55 53 83 51 7983 14 1200 0.19
15 | 78 47 62 59 85 53 7986 3 1152 0.05
E 16 | 83 59 67 65.5| 90 61 T 8039 53 1000 0.15
17 | 70 63 66 64 80 66 0.12 8094 55 0.00

G) 18 | 79 54 58 55 88 54 T 8098 4 3608 0.00 [1:00pm refill - Heavy fog
19 | 85 55 60 54 75 59 8098 0 3501 0.10
-I_, 20 | 84 58 61 59 88 55 8102 4 3456 0.05
21 | 85 59 63 60 89 64 8106 4 3224 0.23
22 | 8 62 65 60 84 63 1.26 8131 25 4324 0.16
m 23 | 72 46 54 505 | 79 50 T 8160 29 4201 0.12
m 24 | 65 38 60 56 70 41 8168 8 3911 0.29
25| 71 42 49 45 80 47 8179 11 3842 0.07
26 | 67 38 a4 40 75 46 8193 14 3714 0.13
27 | 74 41 58 55 79 49 8217 24 3505 0.21
28 | 79 57 69 65 81 55 T 8246 29 3458 0.05
29 | 75 66 68 66 74 65 0.08 8276 30 3536 0.00
30 | 78 43 56 51.5| 79 48 T 8308 32 3301 0.23
Avg. | 77 50 61 57 83 54 Total 1.46 0 Total 548 Total 4.16
2311 1496 Greatest 1.26 0 Adj. Total| 4.16




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
K R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor WhgnTagr]\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rg:'gleff ¢ Sno‘g;leet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE’EEE B Fraperation
8308 3301

1 65 44 54 485 | 74 49 8321 13 3188 0
2 68 36 40 39 85 45 8334 13 3196 0.11
3 75 38 50 47 78 45 8338 4 3010 0.18
4 82 48 56 54 83 52 8341 3 2911 0.1
5 86 52 59 57 86 57 8348 7 2770 0.14
I\ 6 88 56 65 61 92 59 8356 8 2656 0.12
7 68 48 56 515| 81 51 0.08 8369 13 2421 0.31
LD 8 56 50 54 495 | 71 53 T 8379 10 2371 0.05

9 66 59 64 60 70 48 8382 3 2566 0
m 10 | 75 59 61 60 76 61 T 8396 14 2508 0.06
H 11 | 61 40 45 43 65 46 0.54 8405 9 3031 0.01
12 | 63 42 48 45 64 47 8413 8 2966 0.07
L 13 | 64 31 31 29 63 40 8413 0 2922 0.04
14 | 65 35 46 405 | 66 44 T 8417 4 2851 0.07
q) 15 | 69 41 54 48 71 46 8421 4 2704 0.05
Q 16 | 70 55 57 55 73 40 8426 5 2752 0.05
17 | 75 50 56 54 78 57 8433 7 2672 0.08

O 18| 72 54| 66 63 | 73 51 T 8435 2 2756 0
-'_) 19 | 73 40 45 42 73 52 0.25 8482 47 2888 0.04
20 | 62 38 33 33 59 32 8502 20 2704 0.18
U 21 | 67 33 45 415 | 69 34 8514 12 2597 0.11
O 22 | 69 30 54 485 | 71 32 8523 9 2481 0.11
23 | 64 28 39 30 68 37 8525 2 2403 0.08
24 | 65 30 39 35 72 38 8529 4 2348 0.06
25 | 67 37 60 58 59 42 8533 4 2358 0.02
26 | 70 33 39 38 65 40 111 8558 25 3958 0.08
27 | 58 34 36 33 64 38 8562 4 3284 0.07
28 | 68 32 40 365 | 72 34 8580 18 3141 0.14
29 | 54 26 a4 39 60 30 8583 3 3010 0.13
30 | 52 26 38 33 64 38 8584 3038 0.08
31| 61 28 40 36 59 37 8585 3088 0.05
Avg.| 68 | 40 49 45 71 44 Total 1.98 0 Total 277 Total 2.59
2098 1253 Greatest 1.11 0 Adj. Total| 2.59




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
24:;;::‘% At Observation 24Ha0tuor:)§:.dmg Timeof | Timeof 24 Hr. Amounts e — m:r:feter 24 Hr. Re:;iiegor Wh_e”Ta?‘k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day |Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘:j: Max. | Min. Beginning | Ending Rgi?(;x,i'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';'cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE Freperaten
1 60 36 49 47 0
2 66 45 54 53 T 0
3 60 39 49 45 0.76 0
N 4 65 44 52 49.5 T 0
5 59 33 41 37.5 T 0
LD 6 | 45 20| 29 27 0
7 46 22 33 30 0
m 8 42 24 34 28 0
H 9 | 47 20| 35 32 0
10 | 60 27 33 30 0
L 11 65 30 44 39.5 0
12 67 53 59 55 0
m 13 73 45 48 40 0
Q 14 | 53 34 40 35 T 0
15 | 48 31 33 29 0
16 38 21 26 23 0
17 | 38 25 37 33 0
18 63 35 44 38.5 T 0
m 19 59 41 48 a4 0
>0 3|3k 0
21 | 45 32 35 32 0
O 22 | 43 34 42 40 T 0
23 50 38 44 39.5 0.1 0
Z 24 49 22 42 41 T 0
25 | 40 37 46  41.9 0.2 0
26 58 25 [ 36,5 358 0
27 | 65 30 41 38 0
28 57 30 33 30 0
29 | 41 20 26 23 0
30 | 45 25 33 29 0.04 1 0 Snow
Avg. [ 53 32 40 37 | HiHiH# I'##### Total 1.1 1 Total 0 Total 0
1599 952 Greatest 0.76 1 Adj. Total| 0.00




Air Temperature °F Water Temp °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
X R At Obsn. _ Readin
* :t";;::"”g At Observation 24 Haotu(;:)sE:.dmg Time of Time of 24 Hr. Amounts “Snow Sleet. m:\r:iter 24 Hr. Re::iiegor Whgn Ta?\k Amount of |Additional Data - Remarks
Day | Max. | Min. E;Tl; ‘c’j: Max. | Min. Beginning | - Ending Rgi:c;v“ﬂi'ffd Sno‘g’jleet' H?;"r';’cuig " Dia(lnx:j)ing ovement :(rjndoeudn: REE%EE B Fraperation
1 33 14 24 20 0.84 10 8 0 Snow
2 36 5 15 13 T 7 0
3 39 30 34 31 1.45 6 0 Rain, sleet
4 47 32 37 33 T 0
N[5 2|30 28 T 0
6 55 29 37 34 T 0
@ 7 50 32 39 38 0 Foggy
m 8 51 32 38 35 0
9 60 28 36 345 0
H 10 | 61 44 50 47.5 T 0
11 | 41 37 41 40 1.16 0
L 12 | 45 40 45 44 0.65 0
G) 13 | 57 29 32 29 T 0
14 | 62 30 40 37 0
Q 15 | 60 33 34 30 T 0
16 | 42 28 37 335 0
E 17 | 43 22 35 31 0
18 | 50 32 40 36 0
G) 19| 57 38| 51 48 T 0
20 | 62 26 31 28 0
U 21 | 57 28 40 37 0
QJ 2|62 38| 62 60 0
23 | 63 25 31 29 0.85 2 2 0
D 24 31 17 245 225 1 0
25 | 35 19 30 27 T 0
26 | 42 34 39 365 0.1 T 0
27 | 41 20 30 26 0
28 | 39 24 34 29 T 0
29 38 36 37 36 1.15 0 Rain, snow, sleet
30 | 39 17 29 255 0
31 | 35 20 31 295 0
Avg. | 48 28 43 33 |t r##### Total 6.2 12 Total 0 Total 0
1480 863 Greatest 1.45 10 Adj. Total| 0.00




